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Item code

04L00438

04P00435

04120121

04120122

04120875

04F60037

04720901

04F00102

04121636

04120509

0412051

04120510
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04120513

04720903

04120507

04L00434

04L00436

04L00437
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04120128

04120721

04120722

04120723

Pull-Link PL-6NS

Description

Anvil M6

Counternut

Stroke adjust nut

Push pedestal

Push

O-ring

Main pusher assembly
Steel Ball

Screw

Type sign

Bolt

Body

Mandrel M6

Spindle unit

Lever assembly(red cover)
red grip

black grip

Lever assembly(black cover)
Logo plate

Anvil M3

Anvil M4

Anvil M5

Mandrel M3

Mandrel M4

Mandrel M5

Rivetbolt puller M6
Rivetbolt puller M5

Rivetbolt puller M4

Item code: 03PLENS

Quantity

1

4
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QOMNECT Pull-Link PL-6NS

PL-6NS PL-6NS-K
[X20-22110-1A LX20-22112-1A
[HZ227110 TH22112
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